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IES UNIVERSITY 
(University Established Vide act No. 11 of 2019 (5.No. 36) of M.P. Govt. 

and recognised under section 2() of UGC Act 1956 

Department of Ayurveda & Community, Bhopal 

Fee Head 

Tuition Fee 

Development Fee 
Uniform Fee 

Sports & Cultural 
Internal Exam 

Bus Fee 

BHOPAL 

Miscellaneous 

Total 

Fee Structure 
Amount 

270000/ Year 
27000/Year 
10000 One Time 

5000/ Year 
10000/ Year 
15000/Year 
10000/Year 

|347000/ 

Remark 

IES Campus, Ratibad Main Road, Bhopal - 462044, 

PRINCIPAL 

Department of Ayurved & Comuaity 
IES University, Bhopal 

Web.: www.iesuniversity.ac.in, Email : contact@iesuniversity.ac.in, Contact : 9691496304, 9229251472 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

