(University Established Vide act No. 11 of 2019 (S.No. 36) of M.P. Govt. and recognised under section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Department of Ayurveda & Community, Bhopal

Fee Structure

Sr. NO	Fee Head	Amount	Remark
1	Tuition Fee	270000/ Year	
2	Development Fee	27000/Year	
3	Uniform Fee	10000 One Time	
4	Sports & Cultural	5000/ Year	
5	Internal Exam	10000/ Year	
6	Bus Fee	15000/Year	
7	Miscellaneous	10000/Year	
	Total	347000/-	

PRINCIPAL
Department of Ayurved & Community
IES University, Bhopal

Web.: www.iesuniversity.ac.in, Email: contact@iesuniversity.ac.in, Contact: 9691496304, 9229251472